LABELSTIK
40
BUILT-IN UNIQUE FEATURES :
- No Label Data Input/retrievals require for any Label Size
- No Change Parts for Label size
- Synchronized speed of Label Dispensing system with product
  handling system.
- Virtually Maintenance free machine
- Easy to change Label position on products
- User Friendly Label Placing Adjustments
- Self Protected against Voltage Fluctuations
- Suitable for Partial, Full Wrap Around and Overlap Labelling
- Fully Stainless Steel finish Machine
The Semi Automatic Horizontal Sticker Labelling Machine Model
LABELSTIK 20 & LABELSTIK-40,  for applying Wrap Around Labels on
Cylindrical or Round Products with output of 20 to 40 labels per minute
depending on products and label size. Version 20 is suitable for using
Small Diameter round products such as Ampoules, Vials, Test Tube,
Inhaler, PFS etc. and Version 40 is suitable for Labelling on Vials and
Bottles.
This Semi Automatic Version is developed for use of the customers
having wide range of products but requiring lower rate of production for
their round products, where Automatic Labelling Machine are not
economical. No Change Parts required for Label size and Bottle Size for
Version 40 but small Product holder is required as a change parts for
Version 20 which is mainly suitable for PFS, Ampoule, Test Tubes,
Inhaler etc.
LABELSTIK-20 is capable of Labelling upto 20 units per minute and
LABELSTIK-40 is capable of Labelling upto 40 units per minute
depending on product size, Label size and operator's loading and
unloading speed.  Machine is Table Top Model and can be used in any
packaging area with ease.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Label Height : 8 mm to 50/70/90 mm Standard*
Label Length : 12 mm Minimum
Label Roll Dia. : 300 mm
Core Dia. : 75/76 mm
Gap Between two Labels : appx. 3 mm
Product Diameter : 9 mm to 20 mm for LABELSTIK-20*
  40 mm to 90 mm for LABELSTIK-40*
Speed :  Up to 20 Labels per minute for LABELSTIK-20
 Up to 40 Labels per minute for LABELSTIK-40
 Labelling Machine speed also depending on Product and
 Label Size
Product Feeding & Collection : Manual by Operator
UTILITY REQUIREMENT :
Filtered Compressed Air  : 4 to 5 Bar Air Pressure LABELSTIK-20 only.
Electrical : 220 VAC 1 Phase Power Supply (50/60 Hz)
Power : 0.5 Hp, 2.5 Amp.
Capacity : 0.37 Kw
* Specification can be changed as per customers requirements
Semi Automatic Horizontal Sticker Labelling Machine
LABELSTIK
20
Phone : +91 79 40213213 / 25831346
Email : sales@brothers.in
Export : sales1@brothers.in www.brothersindia.com